
The Valwood Annual Fund 2023-2024

PARENTS BY CLASS

Pre-Kindergarten
Kyle and Billie Baxter
Joe and Mary Beth Brownlee
Brian and Samantha Crouch
Kyle and Shelby Elder
Will and Gretchen Elliott
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Austin and Morgan Grant
Paul and Mallory Lane
James and Kimberly Lewis
Hannah and Wes Plueger
Minsun Song
Frank and Deneka Summerlin
Joel and Sarah Varnedoe
Brad and Miranda Wells
Jacob Williams
Gadson and Jessica Woodall

Kindergarten
Josh Singletary and Whitney Chappell
Hunter and Casey Colson
Brian and Nicole Corbett
George and Sarah Garland
Amrendra Mandal and Shristy Gautum
Justin and Devan Martin
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Jason and Sarah Perry
John and Amy Temples

First Grade
Brian and Curry Anderson
Cody and Jordan Califf
Matt and Lauren Califf
Kyle and Shelby Elder
Michael and Maggie Ferguson
Chad and Val Gallahan
Brandon and Emily Hathcock

Chad and Jessica Kenyon
Trent and Courtney Matthews
Robert and Corne Maydell
Shane and Danya Miller
Matt and Kate Paylo
Michael and Janda Turner
Quinn Vallotton

Second Grade
Frankie Gay and Laura Dame
Donald and Linden Hammett
Adam and Maranda Houston
Matt and Brooke King
James and Kimberly Lewis
Mike and Rachel Min
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Michael and Janda Turner
John and Mary Margaret Williams
Steven and Natalie Young

Third Grade
Cody and Jordan Califf
Chad and Val Gallahan
James and Nina Hinson
Richard and Christina Kirkland
Jud and Anna Moritz
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Matt and Kate Paylo
Jason and Sarah Perry
Michael and Sommer York

Fourth Grade
Brian and Curry Anderson
Eric Booth
Cole and Leigh Ann Burgess
Nick and Wendy Copeland
James and Amanda Davis



Antun Krznar and Jing Dong
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Andy and Jeanna Ganas
Thompson and Stephanie Kurrie
Paul and Mallory Lane
Trent and Courtney Matthews
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Hernando and Brooke Moreno
Travis and Jennifer Norris
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Brad and Miranda Wells
John and Mary Margaret Williams

Fifth Grade
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Larry and Olesya Kenzel
James and Julie Kerrigan
Matt and Brooke King
James and Kimberly Lewis
Shane and Danya Miller
Bill and Joanna Nijem
Thanh Le and Luyen Nguyen
Travis and Jennifer Norris
Hannah and Wes Plueger
Daniel and Heather Schert
Jason and Katy Shaw
Doug and Lexi Swords
Quinn Vallotton
Robert and Theresa Westberry

Sixth Grade
Michael and Betsy Backe
Mark and Morgan Bassford
Thomas and Almedina Bell
Sarah Booth
Stephen and Betsy Burch
Preston and Melanie Coile
General and Brittani Couch
James and Amanda Davis
Danny and Samantha DeMersseman
Michael and Maggie Ferguson
Andy and Jeanna Ganas

Brian and Pam Griner
Brandon and Emily Hathcock
Adam and Maranda Houston
Matt and Brooke King
Paul and Mallory Lane
Tom and Kim Marrero
Steve Miller and Christy Douglas
Ryan and Kristi Moorman
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Matt and Kate Paylo
David Price
Katrina Price
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Trey and Sheya Taylor
Michael and Janda Turner
James and Jessica Warren
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
Brad and Miranda Wells

Seventh Grade
Brian and Curry Anderson
Eric Booth
Mark and Ashley Brady
Preston and Melanie Coile
Nick and Wendy Copeland
Michael and Jennifer Denham
Anthony and Christie Earle
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Lake and Leigh Jordan
David and Rebecca Lavender
Tony and Megan Lightfoot
Stephen and Mary Scott Lincoln
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Hernando and Brooke Moreno
Bill and Joanna Nijem
Jason and Sarah Parker
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Scott and Kerri Routsong
Burke and Missy Sherwood
Justin and Lee Smothers
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Doug and Lexi Swords
Eric and Katherine Trickett
Shawn and Wendy Vandemark



Eighth Grade
Mark and Morgan Bassford
Sarah Booth
Britt and Mandy Brantley
Sid Chakraborty and Pam Ghatak
Tripp and Ava Castleberry
Kevin and Shelly Collins
Don and Karen Crump
Howard and Cristie Dasher
JD and Kerri Dean
Jeremy and Amy Doss
Michael and Jennifer Drumheller
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Jim and Julie Godbee
Adam and Maranda Houston
Steve and Cathy Johnson
Lake and Leigh Jordan
Tom and Kim Marrero
Anne McLeod
Matt and Jennifer Monroe
Ryan and Kristi Moorman
Ben and Wendy Neal
Trey and Sheya Taylor
Jorge and Michelle Valdez
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
Brad and Miranda Wells
Robert and Theresa Westberry

Ninth Grade
Brian and Pam Griner
Shelley Holloway
Jimmy and Tori Holmes
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Robbie Hulett
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Mike and Brooke Narainsinghani
Samuel and Dorothy Ofori
Matt and Kate Paylo
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Daniel and Heather Schert
Ashley Shapiro
Jason and Katy Shaw
Chad and Allison Shenton
Dana Simpson

Beau and Nicole Sinclair
Raymond and Emma Smith
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Phillip and Michelle Storey
James and Jessica Warren

Tenth Grade
Jonathan Allen and Priscilla Merchant
Fernando and Caryn Alvarado
Thomas and Almedina Bell
Stephen and Betsy Burch
Angela Burnett
Tripp and Ava Castleberry
Preston and Melanie Coile
Scott and Melissa Connell
Howard and Cristie Dasher
Eric and Stephanie Gee
William and Mary Carol Greene
Tommy and Brandi Hobby
Shelley Holloway
Greg and Cate Hunter
Thompson and Stephanie Kurrie
Dominic and Shiloh Melendez
Mike and Rachel Min
Jud and Anna Moritz
Kevin and Gayla Shaw
Dude and Carly Thomas
Eric and Katherine Trickett
Jason and Suzanne Tyrone
John and Jodi Williams
Ryan and Robyn Williams
Chad and Karisa Zickos

Eleventh Grade  
Alberto and Vera Garcia
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Terry and Leanne Griffin
Donald and Linden Hammett
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Steve and Cathy Johnson
Lake and Leigh Jordan
James and Julie Kerrigan
Steve and Cathy Matchett



Kyle and Wanda McQuitty
Jody and Lori McSwain
Ashley and Melanie Moorman
Keary and Jennifer Morris
Doug and Stephanie Moss
Samuel and Dorothy Ofori
Matt and Kate Paylo
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Scott and Kerri Routsong
Ashley Shapiro

Twelfth Grade
Britt and Mandy Brantley
Tammy Brooks
David and Angela Burnett
Jonathan and Elizabeth Burns
Jeff and Sonya Collins
Kevin and Shelly Collins

David and Lalee Cregger
JD and Kerri Dean
Cory and Makunda Ewing
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Jim and Julie Godbee
Shelley Holloway
Anne McLeod
Casey and Brooke Music
Krishendu and Amanda Roy
James and Deann Scruggs
Kevin and Gala Shaw
Chad and Allison Shenton
Clint and Sandra Smith
Larry Smith and Charlene Blache
Shonie Thomas
Jason and Suzanne Tyrone
Brad and Miranda Wells
Steven and Natalie Young

*Please email Susanna Harris at sdover@valwood.org for any corrections.
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